1	� Dunlap, R., Reichel, K., & Hong, K. (2018). 3: 18 PM Abstract No. 304 How peripheral embolic coil design
differences affect embolic efficacy. Journal of Vascular and Interventional Radiology, 29(4), S130-S131.
PTFE-coated StarterTM
Guidewire
Standard diagnostic and access
guidewire available in Fixed Core,
Moveable Core, Bentson, Newton
and Rosen.

Magic Torque™ Glidex™ Coated Hydrophilic Guidewire
UPN /
Order Code
Diameter
(inches)
Length
(cm)
Tip Length
(cm) Tip Shape
M001465911 0.035 180 5 Straight
Guidewires
Imager II™ Angiographic Catheter
Order Number
French Size
Tip Shape
Length
(cm)
Guidewire Compatibility Maximum
Flow Rate(Fr) (mm) (inches) (mm)
M001315001 4 1.33 Tennis Racquet 65 0.035 0.89 20
M001315011 4 1.33 Tennis Racquet 90 0.035 0.89 17
M001315021 4 1.33 Tennis Racquet 100 0.035 0.89 17
M001315031 5 1.70 Tennis Racquet 65 0.035 0.89 32
M001315041 5 1.70 Tennis Racquet 90 0.035 0.89 29
M001315051 5 1.70 Tennis Racquet 100 0.035 0.89 26
Diagnostic Catheter
Our coil portfolio is very extensive. Visit our website at
www.BostonScientific.com/coils for more information.
Length of coil is the length constrained into the introducer